
 

 

 

APRIL 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
     1 2 

      AUTISM AWARENESS DAY 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

   
Earth Wall 

Eco-explorers: Treasure hunt 
  

Second Saturday 
 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Ram Navmi   
“Poetry in motion” 

 Creating and Reading aloud 
a Poetry 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

Good Friday  

17 18 19 20 21 
 

22 
 

23 

 WORLD HERITAGE DAY  

“SHUBHASTU” 
Colourful Rangoli making 

using ORIGAMI 
Quiz- ‘Know Your School’ 

 
INTERNATIONAL MOTHER 

EARTH DAY 

WORLD BOOK AND 
COPYRIGHT DAY 
Fourth Saturday 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

   

“Allure” 
Charm making 

“Prop up” 
Speak using props 

 

 INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY  

 

06.04.2022 13.04.2022 20.04.2022 27.04.2022 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
Earth Wall An open bulletin to doodle/ write the 

perspectives on the Earth Day: Class I- II 
Eco-explorers: Treasure hunt 

A treasure hunt with various clues: Class III – V 
(The critical thinking and awareness of the students) 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
Poetry in motion (Poem creation and Recitation with 

actions): Class I-II 
Reading and Creating Poetry (Poems of favourite 
poets and composing their own poem): Class III- V 
(Reading and comprehension skills to be focused) 

INTER SECTION 
“SHUBHASTU” -Colorful Rangoli Making 

using ORIGAMI: Class I- III 
   “Know Your School” - Quiz: Class IV-V 

(Self-belongingness and knowledge about 
the school to be enhanced) 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
“Allure”- Creating Magic charm and speaking 

its use in doing good: Class I- II 
Prop up: Speaking about good deeds using 

the choice of props: Class III- V 
(Speaking skills to be focused) 



 

 

 

MAY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

  
Eid-Ul-Fitr 

 

Observing Rabindra Nath 
Jayanti 

“DEAR”-Drop Everything 
and Read a story by 

Rabindranath 
“A BOY AND HIS TREE”-

Book Review 

  Rabindra Nath Jayanti 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

MOTHERS’ DAY/ 
INTERNATIONAL RED 

CROSS DAY 
 

  
Observing Mother’s Day 
चलो कुछ अच्छा पकाएं 

मेरी कहानी मेरी ज़ुबानी 
  

Second Saturday 
 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 
Budh Purnima 

 
     

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

      Fourth Saturday 

29 30 31     

  WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY     

 

04.05.2022 11.05.2022 
CLASS ACTIVITY 

“DEAR” (Reading a story written by Rabindranath): Class I-III 
Book Review (‘A Boy and his Tree’ written by Rabindranath Tagore): Class IV-V 

CLASS ACTIVITY 

“चलो कुछ अच्छा पकाएं” (Cooking without fire and explaining the process in Hindi): Class I- III 
“मेरी कहानी मेरी ज़ुबानी” (Narrating a real life incident involving mother): Class IV- V 

 
 

 



 

 

 
 

JUNE 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 

       

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

WORLD 
ENVIRONMENT 

DAY 

     
Second Saturday 

 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

       

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

  
INTERNATIONAL 

YOGA DAY    Fourth Saturday  

26 27 28 29 30   

       

 
 

 



 

 

 

JULY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

       
3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

   

Conserving Wildlife-SDG 15 

Folk Art competition 

Paper Collage making 

  
Second Saturday 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Eid-Ul-Juha 
 

WORLD POPULATION DAY  

“The Populous” 
“Graph it up” 

Graphical representation of 
world of population 

   

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

   INT. NELSON MANDELA DAY   Fourth Saturday 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

  
Shravani Shivratri 

KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS 
Bingo-Math it up 

Mathabola- I am lucky today 
World Nature 

Conservation Day 
  

31       

       

 

06.08.2022 13.08.2022 27.08.2022 
INTER HOUSE 

“Conserving Wildlife”: Folk Art Competition on SDG 15 Life on Earth 
Students will select a topic based on SDG-4 and will create a folk art. 

Class IV-V 
“End poaching and trafficking of protected species of flora and fauna” 

Paper Collage Competition on SDG 15 Life on Earth: Class IV-V 
(Awareness about SDG, representing the same through art and craft) 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
“The Populous” Pictograph representation of 5 most populated 

countries of the world Class: I-III 
“Graph It Up”- Graphical Representation of world Population:  

Representing data on bar graphs. Class: IV-V 
(Data Analysis skills to be focused) 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
Bingo: Fun with Numbers. Class: I- II 

Mathabola : Students will play Tombola game using simple 
mathematical operations. Class: III-V 

(Number Sense and basic operations on numbers) 



 

 

 
 

AUGUST 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

   
संसृ्कत श्लोक संग्रह: 

-प्रारंभिक चक्र  
   

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
SANSKRIT DAY 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  
Muharram 

 
संसृ्कत श्लोक संग्रह: - 

 अंभिम चक्र  

Raksha Bandhan 
 

 
Second Saturday 

 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 Independence Day  

“Butter it up” Dahi Handi 
Decoration 

“Processed Butter - a boon or 
a bane”- Debate  

 
Janmashtami 

WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY 
DAY 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 - -         SPORTS WEEK - - Fourth Saturday 

28 29 30 31    

 NATIONAL SPORTS DAY      

 

03.08.2022 10.08.2022 17.08.2022 22-26.08.2022 &29.08.22 
INTER CLASS 

संसृ्कत श्लोक संग्रह: -प्रारंभिक दौर 

(Preliminary Round): Students to recite the 

selected shlokas with proper meaning classes -  
I-V 

INTER CLASS 

संसृ्कत श्लोक संग्रह: - अंभतम दौर 

(Final Round) - classes- I-V 
 

INTER HOUSE 
“Butter it up” Dahi Handi Decoration. Classes: I-III 

“Processed Butter - a boon or a bane”- Debate. 
Classes: I-V 

SPORTS WEEK 
INDIGINIOUS GAMES. Classes I-III 

TABLE TENNINS Class -IV 
FOOT BALL Class - V 

 
 
 



 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 
 

9 10 

   

 दोहा वाचन   

वीर व हास्य रस कभवता वाचन  

कठपुतली कहे कहानी  

INT. LITERACY DAY  
Second Saturday 

 

11 12 13 14 
HINDI DAY 

15 16 17 

   आशुिाषण प्रभतयोभिता  INT DAY FOR PRESERVATION OF OZONE LAYER  

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   
मोड़ से जोड़-एक नयी कहानी 

 
  Fourth Saturday  

25 26 27 28 29 30  

  WORLD TOURISM DAY 
िीत भनमााण 

 
   

07.09.2022 14.09.2022 21.09.2022 28.09.2022 

  

दोहा वाचन  कक्षा -  I-II 

वीर व हास्य रस कभवता वाचन कक्षा -  III 

कठपुतली कहे कहानी कक्षा -  IV-V 

आशुिाषण प्रभतयोभिता 

अगर मैं एक सुपरहीरो होिा (कक्षा- I-II) 

अगर मैं अंिररक्ष की यात्रा कर सकिा (कक्षा - III- V) 

मोड़ से जोड़ 

: भकसी िी पंचिंत्र की कहानी का चरमोत्कर्ष बदलें 

(कक्षा - I- V) 

िीत भनमााण 

अपने पसंदीदा कार्ट षन चररत्र के भलए गीि बनाएं 

(कक्षा - I- III) 

कहानी से अपने पसंदीदा पात्र के भलए एक गीि बनाएं (कक्षा - 

IV-V) 

 



 

 

OCTOBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday 

Thursda
y 

Friday Saturday 

      1 

       
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

Gandhi Jayanti 
 

Maha Ashtami 
 

Maha Navmi  
WORLD SPACE DAY 

 

Dussehra 
 

  
Second Saturday 

 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Valmiki’s Jayanti 
Prophet’s Birthday 

 INT DAY OF GIRL CHILD 

“Rub a Dub” 
Diwali scene creation 

“Festivals of India” 
Digital Collage 

Karva Chauth 
INT DAY FOR 

DISASTER 
REDUCTION 

 

  

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

   

“United we stand for Humanity” 
Bouquet of activities as a pre- 
courser to United Nations Day 
 

  Fourth Saturday  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
Choti Diwali 

 
Diwali  

UNITED NATIONS DAY 
Goverdhan Puja 

 
Bhai Dooj 

    
30 31      

Chath Puja 
 

      

12.10.2022 19.10.2022 
CLASS ACTIVITY 

“Rub a Dub”-creating Diwali scene using MS Paint software. 
 Class: I-II 

“Festivals of India” -Digital Collage 
On Be Funky app on Festivals of India. Classes: III-V 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
UN Day Activities: 

Match and win- Students will play fun game to match the countries with their flags. Classes: I-III 
“SDGs at a glance” Students will make PPT on 17 SDG Goals of UN. Class: IV 

“Stepping into your shoes”-Students will reproduce short paragraphs of great speeches in UN. 
Class: V 



 

 

 
 

NOVEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 4 5 

   
SWACHTA 

PAKHWADA 
   

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

  
Guru Nanak Birthday 

 
Sudoku  

  
NATIONAL 

EDUCATION DAY 

Second Saturday 

 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 CHILDREN’S DAY      

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

      Fourth Saturday  

27 28 29 30    
 

09.11.2022 
INTER SECTION 

Sudoku (Students will solve sudoku Puzzle): Class I - III 
Sudoku (Students will solve sudoku Puzzle) : Class IV- V 

 

 
 

 
 



 

 

 

DECEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

    WORLD AIDS DAY  
INT DAY OF PERSONS 

WITH DISABILITY 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

   

“Let’s Dance” 
A contemporary dance 

competition-Theme New 

Year(Preliminari Round)  

  
Second Saturday 

INT HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

   

WORLD ENERGY 
CONSERVATION DAY 

“No Excuse, Stop Misuse” 
Awareness Campaign 

Origami Windmill making 

   

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   

“Let’s Dance” 
A  A contemporary dance 

competition-Theme New 

Year (Final) 

RAMANUJAN BIRTHDAY  Fourth Saturday  

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Christmas      New Year Eve 

 

07.12.2022 14.12.2022 21.12.2022 

INTER HOUSE 
“Let’s Dance” A contemporary dance competition-

Theme New Year Class I - V  (Preliminary Round) 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
No Excuse, Stop Misuse 

students will make Origami Windmill: Class I- II 
Virtual tour to Wind Farm: Class III to V 

Inter House Dance Preparation continues...... 

INTER HOUSE 
 

Inter House Dance Competition: Class I- V (Final) 

 
 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

 

 

11.01.2023 13.01.2023 18.01.2023 25.01.2023 

INTERHOUSE 
“Alert Today - Alive Tomorrow” 

Inter House Quiz on theme Road Safety 
 
 

INTER CLASS 
Master Minds 

Quiz Know your State, Know your city: Class I- V 
(Preliminary Round) 

 

CLASS ACTIVITY 
Alert Today - Alive Tomorrow 

students will weavie a story on Safety rules : Class 
I-III 

students will present a Skit on Road Safety :Class 
IV-V 

INTER CLASS 
Master Minds 

                     Quiz Know your State , Know your    
                               City : Class I- V 

(Final Round) 
 

 
 
 

JANUARY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 

THURSDA
Y 

FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1. New Year 
2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

   

Road Safety Week  
(11 to 17) 

Alert Today - Alive Tomorrow 
Inter House Quiz 

NATIONAL 
YOUTH DAY 

“Master Minds” 
A Quiz to Know your State, 
Know your city: Class I- V 

(Preliminary Round) 
 

Second Saturday 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

   CLASS ACTIVITY 
Alert Today - Alive Tomorrow 
Weave a story on Safety rules 

A Skit on Road Safety 

   

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 

 SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE 
BIRTHDAY/ Parakram Divas 

 Master Minds 
A Quiz to Know your State and your city: 

Class I- V (Final Round) 
 

  Fourth Saturday 

29 30 31     

 
MARTYRS DAY/WORLD LEPROSY 

ERADICATION DAY 
     



 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 

     
World Read Aloud Day 
DEAR (Drop Everything 

and Read) 
WORLD CANCER DAY 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

   
    “Title Tree” 

“Judge the Book by its Cover” 
  Second Saturday 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

   

World Social Justice Day 
Injustice Anywhere, Threat 

Everywhere! 
Story telling session on child rights 

 

  
Maha Shiv Ratri 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 World Social Justice Day     Fourth Saturday  

26 27 28     

  NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY     

 

03.02.2023 08.02.2023 15.02.2023 
CLASS ACTIVITY 

DEAR (Drop Everything and Read) 
Students will drop everything and read their 

Favourite Book: Class I-V 
 
 

CLASS ACTIVITY 

Title Tree 
Students will Give titles of their own choice to the 

story they hear: Class I- III 
Judge the Book by Its cover 

Students to guess the story by looking at the book 

cover: Class IV-V 
 

CLASS ACTIVITY 

Injustice Anywhere, Threat Everywhere! 
Students will learn about Child rights through a 

story: Class I-III CA 
 Human Rights will be introduced through a Power 

point presentation: Class IV-V CA 

 

  



 

 

 

 

MARCH 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 

   
Digital gif making activity 

Theme- Holi 
Classes I-IV 

   

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

  Holika Dahan 
Dhulandi  

INT. WOMEN’S DAY 
  

Second Saturday 
 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

  WORLD PI DAY 
CONSUMER PROTECTION 

DAY 
  

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

      Fourth Saturday  

26 27 28 29 30 31  

    
Ram Navmi 

 
  

 
 


